
Queenstown Lakes District Council 2021 Meeting Schedule 
 

Meeting Date Time 

Council Thursday 28 January 2021 1.00pm 

Planning & Strategy Committee Thursday 4 February 2021 10.00am 

Infrastructure Committee Thursday 11 February 2021 10.00am 

Wānaka Community Board Thursday 18 February 2021 10.00am 

Community & Services Committee 
Appeals Subcommittee 

Thursday 25 February 2021 
Thursday 25 February 2021 

10.00am 
1.00pm 

Audit, Finance & Risk Committee Thursday 4 March 2021 10.00am 

Traffic & Parking Subcommittee Thursday 11 March 2021 10.00am 

Council  (Adopt LTP for Consultation) Thursday 18 March 2021 1.00pm 

Planning & Strategy Committee Thursday 25 March 2021 10.00am 

Wānaka Community Board Thursday 1 April 2021 10.00am 

Community & Services Committee 
Appeals Subcommittee 

Thursday 8 April 2021 
Thursday 8 April 2021 

10.00am 
1.00pm 

Council (to be held in Wānaka) Thursday 22 April 2021 1.00pm 

Planning & Strategy Committee Thursday 29 April 2021 10.00am 

Infrastructure Committee Thursday 6 May 2021 10.00am 

Wānaka Community Board Thursday 13 May 2021 10.00am 

Community & Services Committee 
Appeals Subcommittee 

Thursday 20 May 2021 
Thursday 20 May 2021 

10.00am 
1.00pm 

Council Thursday 3 June 2021 1.00pm 

Traffic & Parking Subcommittee Thursday 10 June 2021 10.00am 

Audit, Finance & Risk Committee Thursday 17 June 2021 10.00am 

Planning & Strategy Committee Thursday 24 June 2021 10.00am 

Council  (Adopt LTP) Wednesday 30 June 2021 1.00pm 

Wānaka Community Board Thursday 8 July 2021 10.00am 

Community & Services Committee 
Appeals Subcommittee 

Thursday 15 July 2021 
Thursday 15 July 2021 

10.00am 
1.00pm 

Council Thursday 29 July 2021 1.00pm 

Planning & Strategy Committee Thursday 5 August 2021 10.00am 

Wānaka Community Board Thursday 12 August 2021 10.00am 

Community & Services Committee 
Appeals Subcommittee 

Thursday 19 August 2021 
Thursday 19 August 2021 

10.00am 
1.00pm 

Infrastructure Committee Thursday 26 August 2021 10.00am 

Council Thursday 2 September 2021 1.00pm 

Planning & Strategy Committee Thursday 9 September 2021 10.00am 

Traffic & Parking Subcommittee Thursday 16 September 2021 10.00am 

Wānaka Community Board Thursday 23 September 2021 10.00am 



Queenstown Lakes District Council 2021 Meeting Schedule 
 

Meeting Date Time 
Community & Services Committee 
Appeals Subcommittee 

Thursday 30 September 2021 
Thursday 30 September 2021 

10.00am 
1.00pm 

Council (to be held in Wānaka) Thursday 7 October 2021 1.00pm 

Planning & Strategy Committee Thursday 14 October 2021 10.00am 

Audit, Finance & Risk Committee Thursday 21 October 2021 10.00am 

Council (Adopt Annual Report) Thursday 28 October 2021 1.00pm 

Wānaka Community Board Thursday 4 November 2021 10.00am 

Appeals Subcommittee Thursday 11 November 2021 1.00pm 

Community & Services Committee Thursday 18 November 2021 10.00am 

Infrastructure Committee Thursday 25 November 2021 10.00am 
Planning & Strategy Committee 
Traffic & Parking Subcommittee 

Thursday 2 December 2021 
Thursday 2 December 2021 

10.00am 
1.00pm 

Wānaka Community Board Thursday 9 December 2021 10.00am 

Council Thursday 16 December 2021 1.00pm 

 


